Pressure washers C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

The C 110.4 is perfect for typical domestic cleaning tasks like cleaning of
flagstones, stairways, vehicles with a light to moderate use.

* CLICK & CLEAN (C&C) nozzle system ensures quick and easy
change of nozzle.

* Reliable aluminium pump.

*  Trolley for high mobility.

*  Automatic start/stop.

» Easy to handle, operate and transport.

* X-TRA models have a trolley.

*  "PC" models include a Compact Patio cleaner.

"A" models include a rotary brush. — “PCA”

* models come with a brush and a Compact Patio cleaner.

- “PCD” models have a Compact Patio cleaner and a drain&tube

cleaner as standard.

« —“PCAD” models include a Compact Patio cleaner, a brush and a
drain&tube cleaner.

You can make good use of the C 110.4 pressure washer. It is handy sized

and the build-in trolley on the X-TRA models makes it easy to transport. Picture shown may not represent model quoted

This machine has a number of functions that cover basic cleaning needs and is used for tasks around the house such as cleaning of bicycles and
small patios

® Standard equipment

: Min. C 110.4-5 X- C 110.4-5 X-
Included accessories Ref. no. required C1104-5 EU TRA ZA TRA EU

Hose and Connection

o HOSE 5M 126481137 1 . . o

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW 126481114 1 . . .

\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 1 L L L

Brush

ﬁ ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 1

Accessory

; 8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER 128500088 0
N I
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Included accessories Ref. no.
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077
%__ CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844
/ G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073
—"&S G2 SPRAY HANDLE 128500070
& NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700
® Standard equipment
Included accessories Ref. no.
Hose and Connection
o HOSE 5M 126481137
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298
@ NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW 126481114
Brush
\' ROTARY BRUSH 126411395
Accessory
; 8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER 128500088
N ) I
b - ] [ ] ...
'-“-'J A

C110.4-5X-  C110.4-5 X-

required C 11045 EU  “rpaTza TRA EU

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

C110.4-5

C 110.4-5 PC C 110.4-5 X-
X-TRA EU PCA%ﬁ'TRA TRA  CN

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Included accessories

) 2

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE

% CLEANING TOOL BLACK

G2 SPRAY HANDLE

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC

e )

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

O HOSE 5M

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW

\ C&C POWERSPEED

Brush

‘ ROTARY BRUSH

Accessory

1HTIS
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Ref. no.

128500077

6520844

128500073

128500070

128500700

Ref. no.

126481137

128500298

126481114

126411395

Min. C 110.4-5 PC C 110.4-5 X-
requied  X-TRAEU ~ PCADXTRA SRa™"cN
1 L] (] °
1 () () ()
1 L] (] °
1 () () ()
0 ° °
. C 110.4-5 X-
. MII:]. C 110.4-5 X- TRA  AUS- C 110.4-5 X-
equired TRA UK NZ TRA SGP
1 (] ° )
1 [ [ [
1 . .
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

: Min.
Included accessories Ref. no. required
8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER 128500088 0
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 1
%__ CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 1
/ G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 1
—"&S G2 SPRAY HANDLE 128500070 1
& NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0
® Standard equipment
Included accessories Ref. no Min.
e required
Hose and Connection
Q HOSE 5M 126481137 1
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 1
@ NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW 126481114 1
Brush
\‘ ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 1
N ) I
b - ] [ ] ...
'-“"J e B

C 110.4-5 X-
C 110.45 X- C 110.45 X-
TRA UK TRA AUS Trrasgp
[ [ [
® ® ]

[ [ [
® ® ®
C 110.4-5 C110.4-5
PCDX-TRA  C 1048 PCL pCAD X-TRA
EU UK
° °
® ®

1 this document is subject to change without prior notice

16339


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Pressure washers C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

: C 110.4-5 C 110.4-5
Included accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂé g PCDXTRA Ca104-5 PCL PCAD X-TRA
Accessory
8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER 128500088 0 .
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 1 . .
%__ CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 1 . .
o G2C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 1 . .
o—"&S G2 SPRAY HANDLE 128500070 1 . .
& NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 . .
® Standard equipment
Included accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂ'éd ¢ )1(-1'I9R§A5I|EDL?A

Hose and Connection

O HOSE 5M 126481137 1

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW 126481114 1

\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 1

Brush

ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 1

IS

< o
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Included accessories

Accessory

8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE

G2 SPRAY HANDLE

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC

&

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Aluminium pump

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel

Automatic start/stop
Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley
Aluminium pump
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept

Gun with quick connection and swivel

1HTIS

C110.4-5 EU

128470341

C 110.4-5 PC X-

TRA EU

128470345

'.IIJJ';!!—I’.I.I@“ Y l.ﬁ.r_ﬁ@

Min. C 110.4-5 PCA

Ref. no. required =~ X-TRA EU
128500088 0
128500077 1
6520844 1
128500073 1
128500070 1
128500700 0

C 110.4-5 X-TRA C 110.4-5 X-TRA
ZA EU
128470343 128470344
° °
° °
° °
. .

. .

C 110.4-5 PCAD X-  C 110.4-5 X-TRA
TRA EU CN
128470347 128470348

°
° °
° °
. .
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C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Automatic start/stop

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Aluminium pump

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel

Automatic start/stop

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Aluminium pump

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel

Automatic start/stop

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Aluminium pump

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel

Automatic start/stop

1HTIS
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C 110.4-5 PC X- C 110.4-5 PCAD X- C 110.4-5 X-TRA
N

TRA EU TRA EU
128470345 128470347 128470348
L] L] o

C 110.4-5 X-TRA C 110.4-5 X-TRA C 110.4-5 X-TRA
UK

AUS-NZ SGP
128470349 128470353 128470355
° ° °
° . °
° ° °
. ° °
. . °

C 110.4-5 PCD X- C110.4-5 PCL X- C 110.4-5 PCAD X-

TRA EU TRA EU TRA UK
128500427 128500423 128470314
. o
. ) °
° ° .
° ° °
° ° °

C 110.4-5 PCA X-
TRA EU

128470752
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

1HTIS

b gly Samions way

-.J";‘@

C110.4-5 EU

max. 110 / max. 11
230
1.4
6.1
440 - 310
5
5
40
240x240x660
6.6

C 110.4-5 PC X-
TRA EU

max. 110 / max. 11
230
1.4
6.1
440 - 310
5
5
40
240x240x660
6.6

C 110.4-5 X-TRA
K

max. 110 / max. 11
230
1.4
6.1
440 - 310
5
5
40
240x240x660
6.6

C 110.4-5 X-TRA
ZA

max. 110 / max. 11
230
1.4
6.1
440 - 310
5
5
40
240x240x660
6.6

C 110.4-5 PCAD X-
TRA EU

max. 110 / max. 11
230
1.4
6.1
440 - 310
5
5
40
240x240x660
6.6

C 110.4-5 X-TRA
AUS-NZ

max. 110 / max. 11
230
1.4
6.1
440 - 310
5
5
40
240x240x660
6.6

C 110.4-5 X-TRA
E

max. 110 / max. 11
230
1.4
6.1
440 - 310
5
5
40
240x240x660
6.6

C 110.4-5 X-TRA
N

max. 110 / max. 11
230
1.4
6.1
440 - 310
5
5
40
240x240x660
6.6

C 110.4-5 X-TRA
SGP

max. 110 / max. 11
230
1.4
6.1
440 - 310
5
5
40
240x240x660
6.6
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Accessory

8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER

) &

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

LI . _e . o 1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
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C 110.4-5 PCD X-
TRA EU

max. 110 / max. 11

C 110.4-5 PCL X-
TRA EU

C 110.4-5 PCAD X-
TRA UK

max. 110 / max. 11

230 230
1.4 1.4
6.1 6.1
440 - 310 440 - 310
5 5
5 5
40 40
240x240x660 240x240x660
6.6 6.6
C 110.4-5 PCA X-
TRA EU
Min. C1104-5X-  C110.4-5 X-
Ref. no. required C1104-5 EU “rpaTza TRA EU
128500088 0 o o o
128500077 1 . . .
6520844 1 . . .
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Accessories

/ G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE

—"&S G2 SPRAY HANDLE

F MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER
T

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC
NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY

PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC

2

ROOF CLEANER

UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE

&
&
<

v

& VSB SET - GREEN

y

N

-P
.. o WATER SUCTION KIT

Hose and Connection

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING

EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M

IS

209
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Ref. no.

128500073

128500070

6411138

128500700

128500702

126411376

128470040

6410763

6410891

126411387

106411346

6411048

oqured C 11045 EU SR o CRa®R”
1 ° ° °
1 . ) .
1 o) o) o)
0 o o o
0 o o o
1 o o o
1 o) o) o)
1 o o o
1 o) o) o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Accessories

HOSE 5M

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

* AUTOBRUSH ALONE
‘ Car brush head
‘ Garden brush head
k MULTI BRUSH
‘ RIM BRUSH HEAD
iy

ROTARY BRUSH
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

C&C CAR NOZZLE

\ C&C POWERSPEED

NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW

Nilfis

'.I.I.IJ';'ll_lﬂ.l.Iﬂ“ Y Lﬁ;ﬁ@

Ref. no.

126481137

106411177

6411131

128500463

128470457

128470456

128470458

126411395

6411136

128500298

126481114

Min.

C110.4-5X-  C110.4-5 X-

required  C 1104-5 EU “ypaTZa TRA EU
1 . . °
1 o o o
1 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 . ° °
1 . . .
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

. Min. C 110.4-5 X- C 110.4-5 X-
Accessories Ref. no. required C1104-5 EU TRA ZA TRA EU
q UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135 1 o o o
Detergent
ﬂ | ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER 308000098 1 o S S
@ ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5 L 308000095 1 o o o
@ PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X2.5L 308000097 1 o o o
@ ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L 128470041 0 o o o
Accessory Kit
B
* 4 CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX 128500086 1 o o o
-‘—_"f’
‘ % MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. C 110.4-5
. Min. C 110.4-5 PC C 110.4-5 X-
Accessories Ref. no. required X-TRA EU PCADES-TRA TRA  CN
Accessory
; 8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER 128500088 0 o . o
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 1 . . .
% CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 1 . . .
ety
N ) I
l e _e - oo 1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Accessories

o G2C&C SPRAY LANCE

&S G2 SPRAY HANDLE

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY

PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC

ROOF CLEANER

UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE

VSB SET - GREEN

WATER SUCTION KIT

Hose and Connection

Q EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING 106411346 1

S

Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂéd
128500073 1
128500070 1

6411138 1
128500700 0
128500702 0
126411376 1
128470040 1

6410763 1

6410891 1
126411387 1

'.I.I.IJ';'ll_lﬂ.l.Iﬂ“ Y Lﬁ;ﬁ@

CURERES rooxXTRA SO
[ ] [ ] [ ]
(¢} (¢} (¢}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
o o o
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Pressure washers C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Min. C 110.4-5 PC
required X-TRAEU

C 110.4-5 X-

Accessories Ref. no. TRA CN

EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M 6411048 1 o o o

HOSE 5M 126481137 1 L L L

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 1 o o o

AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 1 o o o
Car brush head 128500463 0 o o o

Garden brush head 128470457 0 o o o

RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o

ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 1 o L o

k MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0 o o o

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 1 o o o
\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 1 L L L
N [ I
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
@ NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW 126481114 1
q UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135 1
Detergent
ﬂ | ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER 308000098 1
@ ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5 L 308000095 1
@ PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X 2.5L 308000097 1
@ ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L 128470041 0
Accessory Kit
B
* J CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX 128500086 1
?“'-I-’
‘ % MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
Accessory
; 8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER 128500088 0
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 1
] ]
b - ] [ ] -..
Lass A

c 110
C 110.4-5 PC C 110.4-5 X-
X-TRA EU PCA%ﬁ'TRA TRA  CN

[ ] [ ] [ ]

(o) (o) (o)

(e} (e} (e}

(o) (o) (o)

(e} (e} (e}

(o) (o) (o)

(e} (e} (e}

(o) (o) (o)

C 110.4-5 X-

C 110.4-5 X- C 110.4-5 X-
TRA UK TRA AUS- “rRa'scp
(o) (o) (o)

[ ] [ ] [ ]
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Accessories

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE

G2 SPRAY HANDLE

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY

PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC

ROOF CLEANER

UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE

VSB SET - GREEN

WATER SUCTION KIT

Hose and Connection

IS

Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂéd

6520844 1

128500073 1

128500070 1

6411138 :

128500700 0

128500702 0

126411376 1

128470040 1

6410763 1

6410891 1

126411387 1

L 1L sl = &

L S @

C 110.4-5 X-

L] L] L]
L] L] L]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
Q EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING 106411346 1
o EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M 6411048 1
O HOSE 5M 126481137 1
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 1
Brush
* AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 1
‘ Car brush head 128500463 0
‘ Garden brush head 128470457 0
k MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0
‘ RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0
\‘ ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 1
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 1
= [=5]
b - ] [ ] -..
'-“-'J e B

C 110.4-5 X-

[e] [e] [e]
L] L] L]
o o o
o o o
o o o
[¢] [¢] [¢]
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Accessories Ref. no.
\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298
a NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW 126481114
q UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135
Detergent
ﬂ | ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER 308000098
@ ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5L 308000095
@ PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X 2.5L 308000097
@ ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L 128470041
Accessory Kit
B
4 CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX 128500086
?“'-I-’
‘ ﬁ MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories Ref. no.
Accessory
; 8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER 128500088
Lw J';'l RO LD LA

Min.  C1104-5X-  GAA045X
required TRA UK
NZ
1 ° °
1 ()
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
0 o o
1 o o
0 o o
Min,  pep i tma  C1104-5 PCL
required EU X-TRA EU
0 . o

o
o

C 110.4-5 X-
TRA SGP

(@)
_|
T
>

AD
U

AXO
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

) 2

/

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂ'é d
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 1
CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 1
G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 1
G2 SPRAY HANDLE 128500070 1
MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER 6411138 1
NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0
NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0
PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC 126411376 1
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 1
UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 1
VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 1
WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 1
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Pressure washers C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

. C 110.4-5 C 110.4-5
. Min. C 110.4-5 PCL
Accessories Ref. no. required PCD X-TRA X-TRA EU PCADU)é-TRA
Hose and Connection
Q EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING 106411346 1 o o
o EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M 6411048 1 o o
o HOSE 5M 126481137 1 . .
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 1 o o
Brush
* AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 1 o o
‘ Car brush head 128500463 0 o o
‘ Garden brush head 128470457 0 o o
k MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0 o o
‘ RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o
\' ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 1 o o
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 1 o o
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Accessories

C&C POWERSPEED

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE

a NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW

Detergent

ﬂ ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER

@ ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5 L

@ PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X 2.5 L

@ ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L
Accessory Kit

CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX

)

MULTI BRUSH KIT

i

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Accessory

; 8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER
N I
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: C 110.4-5 C 110.4-5
Min. C 110.4-5 PCL
Ref.no. Mn , PCDXTRA CIRASECL PCAD X-TRA
EU UK

128500298 1 . .
126481114 1 o
6411135 1 o o
308000098 1 o o
308000095 1 o o
308000097 1 o o
128470041 0 o o
128500086 1 o o
128470459 0 ° °

Min.  C110.4-5 PCA

Ref.no.  equired  X-TRA EU
128500088 0
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

) 2

Accessories

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE

G2 SPRAY HANDLE

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY

PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC

ROOF CLEANER

UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE

VSB SET - GREEN

WATER SUCTION KIT

Hose and Connection

IS
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Ref. no.

128500077

6520844

128500073

128500070

6411138

128500700

128500702

126411376

128470040

6410763

6410891

126411387

Min.
required

C 110.4-5 PCA
X-TRA EU
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Pressure washers

C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Accessories

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING

HOSE 5M

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

O EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M

* AUTOBRUSH ALONE
‘ Car brush head
‘ Garden brush head
k MULTI BRUSH
‘ RIM BRUSH HEAD
iy

ROTARY BRUSH
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE
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Min. C 110.4-5 PCA

Ref. no. required =~ X-TRA EU
106411346 1
6411048 1
126481137 1
106411177 1
6411131 1
128500463 0
128470457 0
128470456 0
128470458 0
126411395 1
6411136 1
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Pressure washers C110.4/C 110.4 X-TRA

Compact and handy high pressure washers for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

. Min. C 110.4-5 PCA
Accessories Ref. no. required =~ X-TRA EU

C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 1

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135 1

@ NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW 126481114 1

Detergent
ﬂ | ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER 308000098 1
@ ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5 L 308000095 1
@ PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X2.5L 308000097 1
@ ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L 128470041 0
Accessory Kit
B
* 4 CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX 128500086 1
?‘f’
‘ % MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0
] ]
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